
INCLINATION REPORT

1. LEASE NAME

Red Hills SWD
2. Well Number

1
3. OPERATOR

Mesquite SWD Inc

5. County

Lea County, NM

4, ADDRESS

PO Box 1479
Carlsbad, NM 88221

RECORD OF INCLINATION

...»1.1...
Measured Depth 
(feet)

12 Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet)

* 13. Angle of. . . 
Inclination (Degrees)

14. Displacement per Hundred
Feet (Sine of
Angle X100)

15. Course 
Displacement (feet)

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet)

306 3.06 . 0.9 1.57 4.81 4.81
707 4.01 :. o.5 0.87 3.50 8.30

:. ' .1134: . 4.27 0.5 0.87 3.73 12.03
:.. 1499 3.65 0.2 . 0.35 1.27 13.30

1782 2.83 0.3 0.52 1.48 14.79
. 2254 : 4.72 1.2 ............ 2.09 9.88 24.67

'• 2623 3.69 0.8 i: 1.40 5.15 29.82
3005 3.82 ■ 1..4............... 2.44 9.33 39.15
3479 :: 4.74 : 4.9 3.32 15.71 54.87

. 3859 3.8 1.5 2.62 9.95 64.81
4330- 4.71 3.2. ■ 5.58 26.29 91.10

4782 :: 4.52 . . : 4.4 7.67 34.67 125.77

. 5183 - 4.01 : - 3.3 . ... 5.76 23.08 148.85
:• .5563: : 3.8 2 3.49 13.26 162.11

If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.

17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form?

18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth 

* 19. Inclination measurements were D Tubing

* yes □ no

18500feet = 470.09feet 

□ Casing D Open hole * Drill Pipe

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, 
that I am authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the 
inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are 
true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data 
as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form.

Dustin Michael Trevino

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code that I am 
authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of all information presented in 
this report, and that all data presented on both sides of this form are true, correct, and complete to 
the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data and information presented herein 
except inclination data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form.

G.
Signature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authored Representative

Dustin Trevino, Vice President Melanie J Wilson

Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)

True Shot, LLC. Mesquite SWD, Inc.

Name of Company Operator

Telephone: (972) 505-0433 Telephone: 575-914-1461

Area Code Area Code



R E C O R D OF I N C L IN A T I O N (Continued from reverse side)

*11. Measured 
Depth_____(feet)

12. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet)

* 13. Angle of 
Inclination (Degrees)

14. Displacement per Hundred Feet 
(Sine of Angle X100) _______

15. Course 
Displacement (feet)

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet)

5944 3.81 1.3 2.27 8.64 170.76
6418 4.74 0.8 1.40 6.62 177.37
6802 3.84 0.9 1.57 6.03 183.41
7278 4.76 1.5 2.62 12.46 195.86
7656 3.78 1.75 6.60 202.46
8039 3.83 1.1 1.92 7.35 209.81

8425 3.86 0.9 1.57 6.06 215.87
8805 3.8 0.6 1.05 3.98 219.85
9276 4.71 0.9 1.57 7.40 227.25
9641 3.65 0.9 1.57 5.73 232.98
10019 3.78 : 1 1.75 6.60 239.58
10485 4.66 1,5 2.62 12.20 251.78

.10861 3.76 2.4 4.19 15.74 267.52
11241 3.8 5.23 19.89 287.40
11617 3.76 3,2 5.58 20.99 308.39
11904 2.87 2;5: 4.36 12.52 320.91
12381: 4.77 1.5 2.62 12.48 333.39
12754 3.73 1.1: 1.92 7.16 340.55
13136 3.82 0,9: 1.57 6.00 346.55
13507 3.71 0.6 1.05 3.88 350.44
13977 4.7 0.9 1.57 7.38 357.82
14356 3.79 1,4 2.44 9.26 367.08
14832 4.76 0.9 1.57 7.48 374.55
15293: 4.61 0.7 1.22 5.63 380.18
15645 3.52 1. 1.75 6.14 386.33
16011 3.66 1.2 2.09 7.66 393.99
16477 4.66 1.3 2.27 10.57 404.56
16857: 3.8 2.1 3.66 13.92 418.48
17233 3.76 2.3 4.01 15.09 433.57
17576 3.43 • 2 ■ 3.49 11.97 445.54

.17854 2.78 0.8 1.40 3.88 449.42

.18311: 4.57 1.6 2.79 12.76 462.18
18500 1.89 2.4 4.19 7.91 470.09

If additional space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here.

REMARKS:
□


